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SERVICE LIST 

(as at November 28, 2024) 

 

Receiver’s URL:  https://www.ksvadvisory.com/experience/case/lapue  

 

CHAITONS LLP 

5000 Yonge Street, 10th Floor 

Toronto, ON   M2N 7E9 

 

Maya Poliak (54100A) 

Tel:  416-218-1161 

Email:  maya@chaitons.com 

 

Laura Culleton (LSO No. 82428R) 

Tel: (416) 218-1128 

E-mail: laurac@chaitons.com  

 

Lawyers for the Receiver 

 

KSV RESTRUCTURING INC. 

150 King Street West, Sute 2308 

Toronto, ON   M5H 1J9 

 

Noah Goldstein 

Email:  ngoldstein@ksvadvisory.com  

 

Murtaza Tallat 

Email:  mtallat@ksvadvisory.com  

 

Court-Appointed Receiver 

 

MANIS LAW 

2300 Yonge Street, Suite 1600 

Toronto, Ontario M4P 1E4 

 

Howard F. Manis  

Tel: (416) 364-5289 

Email:  hmanis@manislaw.ca 

 

Daniel Litsos  

Email:  dlitsos@manislaw.ca 

 

Lawyers for the Respondent, La Pue 

International Inc. 
 

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 

The Exchange Tower 

130 King Street West, Suite 3400 

Toronto, ON  M5X 1K6 

 

AGC-PGC.Toronto-Tax-Fiscal@justice.gc.ca 

 

Lawyers for Canada Revenue Agency 

 

ONTARIO MINISTRY OF FINANCE - 

INSOLVENCY UNIT

  

33 King Street West, 6th Floor 

P.O. Box 627, Station A 

Oshawa, ON  L1H 8H5 

 

Email:  insolvency.unit@ontario.ca  

 

PAVEY LAW LLP  

73 Water Street North, suite 200 

Cambridge, ON   N1R 7L6 

 

Andrew Beney 
Tel: (519) 621-7260 

Email:  beney@paveylaw.com    

 

Lawyers for HC Matcon Inc. 
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WEIRFOULDS LLP 

66 Wellington Street West, Suite 4100 

Toronto, ON   M5K 1B7 

 

Dylan Dilks 

Tel:  (416) 947-5075 

Email:  ddilks@weirfoulds.com  

 

Lawyers for Kada Group Inc. 

 

 

BISCEGLIA & ASSOCIATES 

9100 Jane Street, Building A, Suite 200 

Toronto, ON   L4K 0A4 

 

Emilio Bisceglia 

Tel:  (905) 695-5200 

Email:  ebisceglia@lawtoronto.com 

 

Fernando Souza 

Tel: (905) 695-1500 

Email: fsouza@lawtoronto.com  

 

Lawyers for Buttcon Limited 

 

TT GALBRAITH ELECTRIC LTD 

2 -213 Bunting Road 

St. Catherines, ON  LM2 3Y2 

 

James Galbraith  

Tel:  (905) 246-4797 

Email:  trent@ttjelectric.net  

 

POLICARO LEASING LTD. 

191 Wyecroft Rd, Unit 1 

Oakville, ON   L6L 3S3 

 

Kathy Liu, Risk Manager 

Tel:  (905) 618-1360 

Email:  kliu@policaro.ca   

 

CITY OF NIAGARA FALLS 

4321 Queen Street 

Niagara Falls, ON  L2E 2K9 

 

Nidhi Punyarthi 

Tel:  (905) 356-7521 ext.4385 

Email: npunyarthi@niagarafalls.ca   

 

 

BORDEN LADNER GERVAIS 

22 Adelaide Street West,  

Toronto, ON   M5H 4E3 

 

James Maclellan 

Tel:  (416) 367-6592 

Email:  jmaclellan@blg.com  

 

Lawyers for The Sovereign General Insurance 

Company 

 

MICHAELS LAW 

1288 Caledonia Road 

Toronto, ON   M6A 3B9 

 

Daniel Michaels 

Tel:  (647) 812-1462 

Email:  dmichaels@michaelslaw.ca  

 

Lawyers for Framajo Enterprises Limited 
 

TUFMAN & ASSOCIATES 

439 University Avenue, suite 2300 

Toronto, ON   M5G 1Y8 

 

Marek Tufman 

Tel: (416) 360-1689 

Email:  mzt@litigationcanada.com  
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JOHN P. MULLEN LAW 

218 Export Blvd., Suite 106 

Mississauga, ON   L5S 0A7 

 

John Mullen 

Tel:  (905) 501-8778 

Email:  John@jmullenlaw.ca 

 

Lawyers for Tomasz Sobota, Andrezj Zalewski 

and Daniela Lupu  

 

WILLING LAW 

180 Talbot Street South 

Essex, ON  N8M 1B6 

 

Amanda Willing 

Tel:  (519) 980-3476 

Email:  amanda@willinglaw.com 

 

Lawyers for Sandeep Saroya 

PALLETT VALO LLP 

77 City Centre Drive, West Tower, Suite 300 

Mississauga, ON   L5B 1M5 

 

Maria Ruberto 

Tel:  (289) 805-3441 

Email: mruberto@pallettvalo.com 

 

Lawyers for Astro Excavating Inc. 

 

ENERCARE 

7400 Birchmount Road 

Markham, ON   L3R 5V4 

 

Andrew Ottaway (In-House Counsel) 

Tel: (416) 649-1943 

Email: Andrew.Ottaway@enercare.ca 

 

Creditor    

 

MALGORZATA BOLAND 

 

Email:  mkulanin@gmail.com 

Email:  boland82003@yahoo.com  

 

Home Buyer 

 

NEWROADS AUTOMOTIVE GROUP LTD 

18100 Yonge St 

Newmarket, ON   L3Y 8V1 

 

Tel:  (905) 898-2277 

HIMELFARB PROSZANSKI LLP 

480 University Avenue, Suite 1401 

Toronto, ON   M5G 1V2  

 

Dan Bank  

Email: dbank@himprolaw.com 

 

Lawyers for Lakeshore Lux 

 

PAVEY LAW LLP 

73 Water Street North, Suite 200 

Cambridge, ON   N1R 7L6 

 

Meagan Swan 

Tel:  (519) 621-7260 

Email:  Swan@paveylaw.com  

 

Lawyers for HC Matcon  

 

CORSIANOS LEE VASHISHTH LLP 

6 Ronrose Drive, Suite 301 

Vaughan, ON   L4K 4R3 

 

Jacob Lee 

Tel:  (905) 370-1093 

Email:   jlee@clvlaw.ca 

 

 

TORYS LLP 

79 Wellington St. West, Suite 3000 

Box 270, TD Centre 

Toronto, ON  M5K 1N2 

 

Adam Slavens 

Tel:  (416) 865-7333 

Email:  aslavens@torys.com  

 

Lawyers for Tarion Warranty Corporation 
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HOME CONSTRUCTION REGULATORY 

AUTHORITY 

40 Sheppard Avenue West 

Toronto, ON   M2N 6K9 

 

James Ryu 

Tel:  (800) 582-7994 

Email:  james.ryu@hcraontario.ca 
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dlitsos@manislaw.ca;  AGC-PGC.Toronto-Tax-Fiscal@justice.gc.ca; 

insolvency.unit@ontario.ca; beney@paveylaw.com; ddilks@weirfoulds.com; 

ebisceglia@lawtoronto.com; fsouza@lawtoronto.com; trent@ttjelectric.net; kliu@policaro.ca; 

npunyarthi@niagarafalls.ca ; maya@chaitons.com; laurac@chaitons.com;  jmaclellan@blg.com; 

dmichaels@michaelslaw.ca;  mzt@litigationcanada.com; John@jmullenlaw.ca; 

amanda@willinglaw.com; mruberto@pallettvalo.com; Andrew.Ottaway@enercare.ca; 

mkulanin@gmail.com; boland82003@yahoo.com; dbank@himprolaw.com; jlee@clvlaw.ca; 

gcorsianos@clvlaw.ca; Swan@paveylaw.com; aslavens@torys.com; harvey@chaitons.com; 
james.ryu@hcraontario.ca 


